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Bear Down - Shawn Nelson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  384.00 22.59 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7  202.00 11.88 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  158.00 9.29 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  111.00 6.53 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5  118.00 6.94 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13  119.00 7.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  131.50 7.74 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 5  399.00 23.47 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7  382.00 22.47
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  158.00 9.29
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  204.00 12.00
Juwan Johnson TE NO 11  56.00 3.29
Harrison Butker K KC 10  165.00 9.71
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 13  487.00 28.65

Does the carpet match the drapes? - Mark Mascarenas
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  500.00 29.41 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6  164.00 9.65 *
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7  49.00 2.88 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  190.00 11.18 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7  150.00 8.82 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  129.00 7.59 *
Matt Gay K IND 11  165.00 9.71 *
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10  470.50 27.68 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10  357.00 21.00
AJ Dillon RB GB 6  86.00 5.06
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  111.00 6.53
Luke Musgrave TE GB 6  37.00 2.18
Greg Joseph K MIN 13  114.50 6.74
Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 7  409.00 24.06

Donkeys - Mike Bullen
Jared Goff QB DET 9  375.00 22.06 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  244.00 14.35 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5  203.00 11.94 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  199.00 11.71 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  216.00 12.71 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7  88.00 5.18 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10  165.00 9.71 *
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5  486.50 28.62 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  384.00 22.59
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  161.00 9.47
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13  217.00 12.76
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13  119.00 7.00
Matt Prater K ARI 14  155.00 9.12
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 13  487.00 28.65

Hellbound Harper - Rick Harper
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  428.00 25.18 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  182.00 10.71 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5  120.00 7.06 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5  128.00 7.53 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  317.00 18.65 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10  55.00 3.24 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13  157.00 9.24 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7  501.00 29.47 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9  301.00 17.71
Zack Moss RB IND 11  142.00 8.35
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  130.00 7.65
Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11  70.00 4.12
Chris Boswell K PIT 6  141.50 8.32
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 6  422.00 24.82

Holy Harper - Jac Harper
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10  322.00 18.94 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11  186.00 10.94 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  158.00 9.29 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13  169.00 9.94 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  235.00 13.82 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9  147.00 8.65 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 13  117.00 6.88 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11  470.50 27.68 *
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13  236.00 13.88
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  168.00 9.88
Jayden Reed WR GB 6  146.00 8.59
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13  104.00 6.12
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5  162.50 9.56
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9  432.00 25.41

Hurts like a Blitz - Preston and Jaxton Ballagh
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  433.00 25.47 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9  224.00 13.18 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7  218.00 12.82 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  190.00 11.18 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7  178.00 10.47 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10  55.00 3.24 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10  171.50 10.09 *
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 10  470.50 27.68 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14  332.00 19.53
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13  90.00 5.29
Christian Watson WR GB 6  70.00 4.12
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13  104.00 6.12
Graham Gano K NYG 13  51.50 3.03
Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 7  409.00 24.06

Jo' Mama - Bryan Marshall
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  436.00 25.65 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 13  30.00 1.76 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6  114.00 6.71 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5  128.00 7.53 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  130.00 7.65 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11  77.00 4.53 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 13  117.00 6.88 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10  467.50 27.50 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9  329.00 19.35
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11  132.00 7.76
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7  101.00 5.94
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  69.00 4.06
Chase McLaughlin K TB 5  157.00 9.24
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7  473.50 27.85

JS Dawgs - Jerry Sheetz
Jared Goff QB DET 9  375.00 22.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13  174.00 10.24 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  251.00 14.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  308.00 18.12 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7  150.00 8.82 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  137.00 8.06 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 13  114.50 6.74 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 10  418.00 24.59 *
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13  236.00 13.88
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11  154.00 9.06
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5  191.00 11.24
Taysom Hill TE NO 11  90.00 5.29
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5  159.00 9.35
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 9  432.00 25.41

Just Another Brother - Rich Keller
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  428.00 25.18 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  168.00 9.88 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  175.00 10.29 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13  169.00 9.94 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7  129.00 7.59 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9  147.00 8.65 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13  157.00 9.24 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9  464.00 27.29 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10  357.00 21.00
Zack Moss RB IND 11  142.00 8.35
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11  105.00 6.18
Trey McBride TE ARI 14  100.00 5.88
Wil Lutz K DEN 9  126.50 7.44
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5  403.50 23.74

Lucas - Lucas Bullen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  358.00 21.06 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9  224.00 13.18 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  362.00 21.29 *
George Pickens WR PIT 6  161.00 9.47 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  143.00 8.41 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  98.00 5.76 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10  171.50 10.09 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 10  467.50 27.50 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11  322.00 18.94
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 5  167.00 9.82
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7  178.00 10.47
Taysom Hill TE NO 11  90.00 5.29
Jason Myers K SEA 5  159.50 9.38
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6  466.50 27.44

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



GJ Football
www.rtsports.com

2023 Final Rosters

Thu Feb 29 2:27pm ET

No Respect - Scott Hayduk
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  433.00 25.47 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7  202.00 11.88 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  251.00 14.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  308.00 18.12 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  183.00 10.76 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 9  104.00 6.12 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10  148.50 8.74 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 11  436.50 25.68 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7  382.00 22.47
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  158.00 9.29
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5  161.00 9.47
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  69.00 4.06
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11  134.50 7.91
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 5  403.50 23.74

Sacks in the City - Shay
Justin Fields QB CHI 13  276.00 16.24 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5  120.00 7.06 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  196.00 11.53 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  216.00 12.71 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13  159.00 9.35 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  129.00 7.59 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11  134.50 7.91 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 6  466.50 27.44 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11  322.00 18.94
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11  97.00 5.71
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5  161.00 9.47
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5  53.00 3.12
Brandon McManus K JAX 9  149.00 8.76
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13  497.00 29.24

TD's and Beer - Paul Brennan
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  436.00 25.65 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  162.00 9.53 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  196.00 11.53 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  175.00 10.29 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13  159.00 9.35 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  116.00 6.82 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13  130.00 7.65 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ 7  473.50 27.85 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14  332.00 19.53
James Cook RB BUF 13  191.00 11.24
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5  191.00 11.24
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11  77.00 4.53
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5  159.00 9.35
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 13  497.00 29.24

Team 11 - Bubba Bullen
Desmond Ridder QB ATL 11  223.00 13.12 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13  174.00 10.24 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7  226.00 13.29 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  173.00 10.18 *
Drake London WR ATL 11  108.00 6.35 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  137.00 8.06 *
Brandon McManus K JAX 9  149.00 8.76 *
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9  464.00 27.29 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 7  198.00 11.65
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11  132.00 7.76
Tank Dell WR HOU 7  121.00 7.12
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7  50.00 2.94
Graham Gano K NYG 13  51.50 3.03
Tampa Bay BuccaneersDEF TB 5  436.50 25.68

Team 15 - Patrick Burwell
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  500.00 29.41 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7  226.00 13.29 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  362.00 21.29 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  199.00 11.71 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7  116.00 6.82 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  98.00 5.76 *
Jason Myers K SEA 5  159.50 9.38 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9  420.00 24.71 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9  301.00 17.71
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 5  167.00 9.82
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9  82.00 4.82
Evan Engram TE JAX 9  104.00 6.12
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7  147.50 8.68
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 11  439.00 25.82

The bomb digity - Marty Denton
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  358.00 21.06 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  244.00 14.35 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5  203.00 11.94 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  173.00 10.18 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  235.00 13.82 *
Jonnu Smith TE ATL 11  70.00 4.12 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7  197.00 11.59 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 11  470.50 27.68 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 5  295.00 17.35
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13  147.00 8.65
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13  217.00 12.76
Hunter Henry TE NE 11  72.00 4.24
Tyler Bass K BUF 13  130.00 7.65
Detroit Lions DEF DET 9  438.00 25.76

Tiajuana Special - Cory Bullen
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9  329.00 19.35 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  188.00 11.06 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7  218.00 12.82 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  224.00 13.18 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7  116.00 6.82 *
Trey McBride TE ARI 14  100.00 5.88 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  131.50 7.74 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 13  451.00 26.53 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6  388.00 22.82
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11  154.00 9.06
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7  129.00 7.59
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  76.00 4.47
Evan McPherson K CIN 7  148.00 8.71
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 11  439.00 25.82

TNT - Tyler Harris
Jordan Love QB GB 6  388.00 22.82 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  161.00 9.47 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11  186.00 10.94 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  317.00 18.65 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  224.00 13.18 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  116.00 6.82 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 7  148.00 8.71 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 7  501.00 29.47 *
Will Levis QB TEN 7  131.00 7.71
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  188.00 11.06
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13  150.00 8.82
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7  88.00 5.18
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5  162.50 9.56
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 5  486.50 28.62

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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